
Promoting Music Education in Northland                      
 
 

INSTRUMENT HIRE 
 
              
Instrument 
 
 
WOODWIND    
Flute (Curved head)  
Flute               
Clarinet Bb 
Clarinet Eb 
Clarinet Alto 
Clarinet Bass 
Piccolo 
Oboe 
Bassoon 
 
BRASS/WIND 
Saxophone Alto 
Saxophone Tenor 
Saxophone Soprano 
 
BRASS 
Trumpet Bb 
Trombone Bb 
Cornet Bb 
French Horn 
 
 
                                                                                                             

Three 
Month 
Hire 
 
$  95.00 
$  75.00 
$  75.00 
$191.00 
$225.00 
$255.00 
$115.00 
$225.00 
$455.00 
 
 
$145.00 
$195.00 
$207.00 
 
 
$  81.00 
$  81.00 
$  95.00 
$455.00 
 
 
 

 (TEN 
month) 
Feb – Dec 
 
$214.00 
$174.00 
$174.00 
$390.00 
$414.00 
$504.00 
$290.00 
$414.00 
N/A 
 
 
$384.00 
$394.00 
$414.00 
 
 
$174.00 
$174.00 
$214.00 
N/A 
 
 

Annual 
Hire 
 
 
$234.00 
$190.00 
$190.00 
$414.00 
$450.00 
$550.00 
$310.00 
$450.00 
N/A 
 
 
$414.00 
$434.00 
$450.00 
 
 
$190.00 
$190.00 
$235.00 
N/A 

To start up an Instrument Hire please bring in one form of I.D. and your 
Household Insurance Company and Policy Number.  These prices include any 
repair and maintenance costs that may need to be carried out during your hire 
period. 


