Promoting Music Education in Northland

INSTRUMENT HIRE

Instrument	Three Month Hire	(TEN month) Feb - Dec	Annual Hire
WOODWIND Flute (Curved head) Flute Clarinet Bb Clarinet Eb Clarinet Alto Clarinet Bass Piccolo Oboe Bassoon	\$ 95.00	\$214.00	\$234.00
	\$ 75.00	\$174.00	\$190.00
	\$ 75.00	\$174.00	\$190.00
	\$191.00	\$390.00	\$414.00
	\$225.00	\$414.00	\$450.00
	\$255.00	\$504.00	\$550.00
	\$115.00	\$290.00	\$310.00
	\$225.00	\$414.00	\$450.00
	\$455.00	N/A	N/A
BRASS/WIND Saxophone Alto Saxophone Tenor Saxophone Soprano	\$145.00	\$384.00	\$414.00
	\$195.00	\$394.00	\$434.00
	\$207.00	\$414.00	\$450.00
BRASS Trumpet Bb Trombone Bb Cornet Bb French Horn	\$ 81.00	\$174.00	\$190.00
	\$ 81.00	\$174.00	\$190.00
	\$ 95.00	\$214.00	\$235.00
	\$455.00	N/A	N/A

To start up an Instrument Hire please bring in one form of I.D. and your Household Insurance Company and Policy Number. These prices include any repair and maintenance costs that may need to be carried out during your hire period.

